1 of 5
Arc-Flash Detection Relays
PGR-8800 Series
Littelfuse.com/PGR-8800
©2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 06/05/2023
Description

D  Current Transformers
Eliminate nuisance arc-flash trips and use for overcurrent protection.
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PGR-8800-00 (UL, CE, CSA, RCM) Arc-Flash Relay
PGR-8800-00-CC (UL, CE, CSA, RCM) Arc-Flash Relay, Conformally Coated
NOTE (1) - Contact Littelfuse for trip coil voltages higher than 300 V dc/V ac.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
4 of 5
Arc-Flash Detection Relays
PGR-8800 Series
Littelfuse.com/PGR-8800
©2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 06/05/2023
Ordering Information
ACCESSORIES REQUIREMENT
PGA-LS10 Required*
PGA-LS20, PGA-LS30 Required*
PGA-1100 Optional
Current Transformer Optional
*At least one sensor is required. However, the exact number of sensors for proper coverage depends on the application.
Wiring Diagram
Dimensions Inches (mm)